
CTGA Sat, Feb 19

WHITE WING   *   CHICAGO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross Hdcp

AmountPar 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 72

Mens Hcp 17 11 5 1 15 7 13 9 3 18 6 16 12 4 2 8 14 10 Hurdle

1st FLIGHT

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 6 74 4
1 $85.00 5,000 

Points Made 2 2 4 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 4 2 2 2 2 1 -35 36

 Hilpert, Ed 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 5 10 5 6 3 7 90 11
-6 $55.00 3,500 

Points Made 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 -28 22

 Rudi, Erik 5 7 7 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 7 84 6
-7 $45.00 3,000 

Points Made 1 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 -33 26

 Ledbetter, Tommy 3 4 5 6 4 5 3 5 8 4 8 4 6 4 5 5 4 6 89 9
-8 $20.00 2,375 

Points Made 4 2 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 -30 22

 Lai, Andrew 5 4 6 5 3 4 6 6 6 5 6 3 4 7 6 5 4 5 90 11
-8 $20.00 2,375 

Points Made 1 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 -28 20

 Wadle, Chris 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 10 4 6 3 4 4 6 7 3 5 91 9
-9 2,000 

Points Made 0 1 2 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 -30 21

 Melnyk, Brian 5 5 6 4 4 6 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 3 6 88 9
-10 1,875 

Points Made 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 2 2 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 -30 20

 Pursche, Josh 4 4 4 7 3 4 6 5 6 3 5 4 4 6 6 6 5 6 88 5
-10 1,875 

Points Made 2 2 4 0 2 2 0 1 1 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 -34 24

 Tetley, Monty 5 4 7 5 3 5 4 6 6 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 3 6 89 8
-11 1,875 

Points Made 1 2 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 -30 19

 Sanchez II, Humberto 4 4 6 6 3 5 5 7 5 6 6 4 7 6 5 5 4 5 93 10
-12 1,875 

Points Made 2 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 -29 17

 Mokry, Nat 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 6 10 5 5 4 6 95 10
-12 1,875 

Points Made 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 -29 17

 Bera, Josh 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 6 6 4 8 3 4 5 5 4 3 6 84 0
-13 1,800 

Points Made 2 4 2 1 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 -39 26

 Mascari, Blake 4 4 6 5 3 7 5 7 6 5 7 5 4 6 7 7 4 4 96 5
-17 1,800 

Points Made 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 4 -34 17

2nd FLIGHT

 Jones, Philip 4 7 8 5 3 8 3 6 8 4 6 2 5 6 4 3 6 7 95 18
0 $85.00 5,000 

Points Made 2 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 2 4 0 0 -21 21

 Sigman, Mike 4 7 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 7 5 4 5 8 7 6 4 5 92 16
-1 $50.00 3,250 

Points Made 2 0 4 2 1 2 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 -23 22

 Hall, Rick 3 5 6 9 3 4 3 7 8 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 7 92 16
-1 $50.00 3,250 

Points Made 4 1 1 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 -23 22

 Jones, Greg 5 4 9 4 5 5 4 8 7 4 9 5 4 4 4 5 2 4 92 12
-3 $10.00 2,375 

Points Made 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 4 -27 24

 Hull, Ian 5 4 5 5 4 5 2 7 9 5 5 4 5 7 7 5 3 9 96 16
-3 $20.00 2,375 

Points Made 1 2 2 1 1 1 4 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 -23 20

 Bowman, Jeff 4 5 9 5 6 7 2 4 5 7 6 4 7 7 5 9 4 5 101 17
-4 2,000 

Net 
Points 
Made

FedEx 
PointsPoints 

Made



Points Made 2 1 0 1 0 0 4 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 -22 18
-4 2,000 

 Homeier, Carl 4 6 7 5 4 5 9 4 5 4 8 5 4 4 7 6 4 4 95 14
-5 1,875 

Points Made 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 4 -25 20

 Gimenez, Joe 4 4 5 4 6 5 3 7 8 5 6 6 5 4 5 5 4 10 96 15
-7 1,875 

Points Made 2 2 2 2 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 -24 17

 Jones, Jeff 5 6 7 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 7 6 5 5 6 95 16
-9 1,875 

Points Made 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 -23 14

 Smith, Bill 9 6 6 6 5 5 3 5 8 3 5 4 6 6 5 5 4 7 98 15
-9 1,875 

Points Made 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 4 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 -24 15

 Wilder, Jim 4 4 6 9 5 6 4 8 6 4 6 5 4 5 6 5 3 9 99 14
-9 1,875 

Points Made 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 2 1 0 1 2 0 -25 16

 Meador, Rich 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 7 6 7 4 6 5 6 5 4 7 93 14
-10 1,800 

Points Made 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 -25 15

 Elkins, Jason
Withdrew

5 5 3 6 5 6 8 5 7 50 15
1,800 

Points Made 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 -24 4

3rd FLIGHT

 Pennington, Bobby 4 5 5 8 5 5 5 8 7 7 6 4 8 6 5 6 4 5 103 32
5 $42.50 5,000 

Points Made 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 -7 12

 Fang, Jeremy 4 7 6 7 7 4 4 8 6 6 10 5 7 8 7 8 4 7 115 35
4 $55.00 3,500 

Points Made 2 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 -4 8

 Roberts, Blake 5 5 8 5 6 5 7 6 9 7 7 4 7 6 7 7 4 5 110 32
1 $45.00 3,000 

Points Made 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 -7 8

 Sexton, Patrick 5 5 10 4 3 6 5 5 7 5 6 4 3 5 6 9 3 9 100 22
0 $40.00 2,500 

Points Made 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 4 1 0 0 2 0 -17 17

 Brown, Martin 5 8 8 6 3 7 4 6 7 7 10 4 5 8 6 4 5 10 113 30
-1 2,250 

Points Made 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 -9 8

 Austin, Randy 4 6 6 5 3 4 5 6 6 4 7 4 7 5 5 4 4 6 91 21
-2 1,937 

Points Made 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 -18 16

 Barnes, Steve 4 5 6 5 5 6 3 7 5 4 5 3 5 7 5 6 4 6 91 18
-2 1,937 

Points Made 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 -21 19

 Schwartz, Manny 6 6 8 6 4 5 4 8 7 5 6 7 4 5 5 6 4 9 105 27
-2 1,875 

Points Made 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 -12 10

 Bera, Jebadiah 5 6 7 4 4 5 3 5 6 6 6 3 7 5 7 5 4 6 94 18
-5 1,875 

Points Made 1 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 -21 16

 Givens, Carl 9 5 6 7 2 5 6 10 7 4 7 4 4 7 7 5 4 8 107 20
-5 1,875 

Points Made 0 1 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 -19 14

 Means, Jim 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 5 6 6 7 5 5 5 6 4 3 6 91 18
-6 1,875 

Points Made 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 1 -21 15

 Bera, Michael 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 8 5 8 4 5 7 7 5 4 6 100 20
-7 1,800 

Points Made 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 -19 12

 Hull, Jim 4 6 6 5 3 6 7 7 7 5 6 4 7 6 6 7 4 6 102 19
-9 1,800 

Points Made 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 -20 11

6

# 5  Carl Givens 13' 10" # 12 Philip Jones 24' 2"

# 7  Nat Mokry 7' 9" # 17 Ed Hilpert 17' 11"

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00



SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1st Trash Flight Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce Amount

 Bera, Josh 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 6 6 4 8 3 4 5 5 4 3 6 $20.00 

 Elkins, Jason          5 5 3 6 5 6 8 5 7

 Gimenez, Joe 4 4 5 4 6 5 3 7 8 5 6 6 5 4 5 5 4 10

 Hilpert, Ed 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 5 10 5 6 3 7

 Homeier, Carl 4 6 7 5 4 5 9 4 5 4 8 5 4 4 7 6 4 4

 Jones, Greg 5 4 9 4 5 5 4 8 7 4 9 5 4 4 4 5 2 4 $70.00 

 Lai, Andrew 5 4 6 5 3 4 6 6 6 5 6 3 4 7 6 5 4 5

 Ledbetter, Tommy 3 4 5 6 4 5 3 5 8 4 8 4 6 4 5 5 4 6 $20.00 

 Mascari, Blake 4 4 6 5 3 7 5 7 6 5 7 5 4 6 7 7 4 4

 Meador, Rich 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 7 6 7 4 6 5 6 5 4 7

 Melnyk, Brian 5 5 6 4 4 6 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 3 6

 Mokry, Nat 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 6 10 5 5 4 6

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 6 $20.00 

 Pursche, Josh 4 4 4 7 3 4 6 5 6 3 5 4 4 6 6 6 5 6

 Rudi, Erik 5 7 7 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 7 $70.00 

 Sanchez II, Humberto 4 4 6 6 3 5 5 7 5 6 6 4 7 6 5 5 4 5

 Smith, Bill 9 6 6 6 5 5 3 5 8 3 5 4 6 6 5 5 4 7

 Tetley, Monty 5 4 7 5 3 5 4 6 6 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 3 6

 Wadle, Chris 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 10 4 6 3 4 4 6 7 3 5

 Wilder, Jim 4 4 6 9 5 6 4 8 6 4 6 5 4 5 6 5 3 9

2nd Trash Flight Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce Amount

 Austin, Randy 4 6 6 5 3 4 5 6 6 4 7 4 7 5 5 4 4 6

 Barnes, Steve 4 5 6 5 5 6 3 7 5 4 5 3 5 7 5 6 4 6

 Bera, Jebadiah 5 6 7 4 4 5 3 5 6 6 6 3 7 5 7 5 4 6

 Bera, Michael 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 8 5 8 4 5 7 7 5 4 6

 Bowman, Jeff 4 5 9 5 6 7 2 4 5 7 6 4 7 7 5 9 4 5 $34.00 

 Brown, Martin 5 8 8 6 3 7 4 6 7 7 10 4 5 8 6 4 5 10

 Fang, Jeremy 4 7 6 7 7 4 4 8 6 6 10 5 7 8 7 8 4 7

 Givens, Carl 9 5 6 7 2 5 6 10 7 4 7 4 4 7 7 5 4 8 $34.00 

 Hall, Rick 3 5 6 9 3 4 3 7 8 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 7 $10.50 

 Hull, Ian 5 4 5 5 4 5 2 7 9 5 5 4 5 7 7 5 3 9 $34.00 

 Hull, Jim 4 6 6 5 3 6 7 7 7 5 6 4 7 6 6 7 4 6

 Jones, Jeff 5 6 7 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 7 6 5 5 6

 Jones, Philip 4 7 8 5 3 8 3 6 8 4 6 2 5 6 4 3 6 7 $55.00 

 Means, Jim 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 5 6 6 7 5 5 5 6 4 3 6

 Pennington, Bobby 4 5 5 8 5 5 5 8 7 7 6 4 8 6 5 6 4 5

 Roberts, Blake 5 5 8 5 6 5 7 6 9 7 7 4 7 6 7 7 4 5

 Schwartz, Manny 6 6 8 6 4 5 4 8 7 5 6 7 4 5 5 6 4 9

 Sexton, Patrick 5 5 10 4 3 6 5 5 7 5 6 4 3 5 6 9 3 9 $10.50 

 Sigman, Mike 4 7 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 7 5 4 5 8 7 6 4 5 $10.50 



WHITE WING CHICAGO RESULTS - SUMMARY
Sat, Feb 19

Hdcp
Negative Points Made Breakdown of Points Earned

Front 9 Back 9 Total Eagles (8) Birdies (4) Pars (2) Bogeys (1)

1st Flight

 Nunez, Eddie 5 -34 23 17 40 6 0 20  (5) 16  (8) 4  (4)

 Nunez, Sean 2 -37 18 18 36 -1 0 12  (3) 18  (9) 6  (6)

 Hackathorn, Nate 8 -31 12 16 28 -3 0 4  (1) 18  (0) 6  (6)

 Lai, Andrew 9 -30 13 12 25 -5 0 4  (1) 12  (6) 9  (9)

 Wadle, Chris 9 -30 14 9 23 -7 0 0  (0) 12  (6) 11  (11)

 Huskisson, Travis 8 -31 9 13 22 -9 0 4  (1) 12  (6) 6  (6)

 Liang, Tony 6 -33 10 9 19 -14 0 0  (0) 6  (3) 13  (13)

2nd Flight

 Miers, Cory 15 -24 14 10 24 0 0 8  (2) 10  (5) 6  (6)

 Lugo, Jonathan 13 -26 13 11 24 -2 0 0  (0) 16  (8I) 8  (8)

 Ross, Wil 14 -25 16 8 24 -1 0 8  (2) 8  (4) 8  (8)

 Jones, Jeff 14 -25 7 13 20 -5 0 0  (0) 16  (8) 4  (4)

 Spellings, Dude 14 -25 11 8 19 -6 0 0  (0) 14  (7) 5  (5)

 Abrams, Jim 13 -26 10 9 19 -7 0 0  (0) 12  (6) 7  (7)

 Means, Jim 15 -24 10 7 17 -7 0 0  (0) 8  (4) 9  (0)

 McConnell, Cully 15 -24 5 9 14 -10 0 0  (0) 6  (3) 8  (8)

3rd Flight

 Smith, Jim 16 -23 15 14 29 6 0 12  (3) 12  (6) 5  (5)

 Bowman, Jeff 18 -21 13 15 28 7 0 4  (1) 16  (8) 8  (8)

 Barnes, Steve 16 -23 10 14 24 1 0 4  (1) 18  (9) 2  (2)

 Givens, Carl 19 -20 15 8 23 3 0 4  (1) 12  (6) 7  (7)

 DeGroot, Paul 17 -22 14 7 21 -1 0 4  (1) 10  (5) 7  (7)

 Simpson, Eric 25 -14 4 4 8 -6 0 0  (0) 4  (2) 4  (4)

 Fang, Jeremy 37 -2 3 4 7 5 0 0  (0) 4  (1) 5  (5)

Negative 
Points 

Needed

+ / -            
Points 
Earned


